DELAMORE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

GENERAL SERVICES C

FROM 1 JULY 20

1 Bed Type D Single Occupancy $
Double Occupancy $
2 Bed Type A/B Single Occupancy $
Double Occupancy $
3 Bed Type C Single Occupancy $
Double Occupancy $
Serviced Apartments  Full $

HARGES

16

Weekly Fee
from
1 July 2016

118.59

169.53

130.81

181.19

135.88

186.33

407.47

Twelve equal monthly payments calculated as follows:

Weekly rate / 7 x 365 / 12 = Monthly Payment

Monthly Fee
from

1 July 2016

$ 515.30
$ 736.65
$ 568.40
$ 787.30
$ 590.45
$ 809.65
$ 1,770.55



