DELAMORE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY GENERAL SERVICES CHARGES FROM 1 JULY 2016

		Weekly Fee from 1 July 2016		Monthly Fee from 1 July 2016	
1 Bed Type D	Single Occupancy	\$	118.59	\$	515.30
	Double Occupancy	\$	169.53	\$	736.65
2 Bed Type A/B	Single Occupancy Double Occupancy	\$ \$	130.81 181.19	\$	568.40 787.30
3 Bed Type C	Single Occupancy Double Occupancy	\$ \$	135.88 186.33	\$ \$	590.45 809.65
Serviced Apartments	Full	\$	407.47	\$	1,770.55

Twelve equal monthly payments calculated as follows:

Weekly rate / 7 x 365 / 12 = Monthly Payment